
Spring 2016 Opelika Rec Soccer Schedule 

WEST HAM 

2007-2008 Boys birthyear 
All Games & Practices W. James Samford Soccer Complex Field 5 

 
Monday March 14 Practice 6:45 
Field F: LIONS 
Field G: TIGERS 
Field H: BEARS 
 
Tuesday March 15 Practice 6:45 
Field F: LIONS 
Field G: TIGERS 
Field H: BEARS 
 
Monday March 28 Practice 6:45 
Field F: LIONS 
Field G: TIGERS 
Field H: BEARS 
 
Tuesday March 29 Games 5:45 
Field F: LIONS V BEARS 
Field H: TIGERS V TRINITY 
 
Monday April 4 Practice 6:45 
Field F: LIONS 
Field G: TIGERS 
Field H: BEARS 
 
Tuesday April 5 Games 5:45 
Field F: TIGERS V BEARS 
Field H: LIONS V RAILS G 
 
Tuesday April 12 Practice 6:45 
Field F: LIONS 
Field G: TIGERS 
Field H: BEARS 
 
 
 

 
Monday April 18 Games 5:45 
Field F: LIONS V TIGERS 
Field H: BEARS V TRINITY 
 
Tuesday April 19 Practice 6:45  
Field F: LIONS  
Field G: TIGERS 
Field H: BEARS 
 
Monday April 25 Games 5:45 
Field F: LIONS V BEARS 
Field H: TIGERS V RAILS G 
 
 
Tuesday April 26 Practice 6:45 
Field F: LIONS  
Field G: TIGERS 
Field H: BEARS 
 
Monday May 2 Games 5:45 
Field F: TIGERS V BEARS 
Field H: LIONS V TRINITY 
 
Tuesday May 3 Practice 6:45 
Field F: LIONS 
Field G: TIGERS 
Field H: BEARS 
 
Monday May 9 Games 5:45 
Field F: LIONS V TIGERS 
Field H: BEARS V RAILS G 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 
Tuesday May 10 Practice 6:45 
Field F: LIONS 
Field G: TIGERS 
Field H: BEARS 
 
Monday May 16 Games 5:45 
Field F: LIONS V BEARS 
Field H: TIGERS V TRINITY 
 
 
Tuesday May 17 Games 6:45 
Field F: TIGERS V BEARS 
Field H: LIONS V RAILS G 
 

 
 
 

 

 

No decisions regarding 

cancellations will be made 

prior to 4pm 

Parents will be notified of 

any cancellations via 

recorded message from 

334-705-2490 
 

PLAYERS SHOULD BRING A 

PROPERLY INFLATED 

BALL, WATER & 

SHINGUARDS TO EVERY 

PRACTICE 

 


